Hampden Recreation Slow Pitch Softball
	Monday, July 8
	6:00pm
	Fairmount Falcons
	Uniballers

	
	7:15pm
	Texas Roadhouse
	Ballerz

	
	8:30pm
	HO Bouchard
	Ballerz

	Tuesday, July 9
	6:00pm
	CW Martin
	Bare Bones

	
	7:15pm
	Scott Thomas Tax
	Bare Bones

	
	8:30pm
	Dragonfly Therapy
	Scott Thomas Tax

	Monday, July 15
	6:00pm
	Ballerz
	CW Martin

	
	7:15pm
	CW Martin
	Dragonfly Therapy

	
	8:30pm
	HO Bouchard 
	Dragonfly Therapy

	Tuesday, July 16
	6:00pm
	Texas Roadhouse
	Fairmount Market

	
	7:15pm
	Scott Thomas Tax
	Uniballers

	
	8:30pm
	Bare Bones
	Uniballers

	Monday, July 22
	6:00pm
	Dragonfly Therapy
	Fairmount Market

	
	7:15pm
	Fairmount Market
	HO Bouchard

	
	8:30pm
	CW Martin
	HO Bouchard

	Tuesday, July 23
	GAMES MOVED TO WEDNESDAY, JULY 24

	Wednesday, July 24
	6:00pm
	Texas Roadhouse
	Bare Bones

	
	7:15pm
	Scott Thomas Tax
	Texas Roadhouse

	[bookmark: _GoBack]BALLERZ VS UNIBALLERS MOVED TO MONDAY, AUGUST 19TH 6:00pm

	Monday, July 29
	6:00pm
	Bare Bones
	Ballerz

	
	7:15pm
	Scott Thomas Tax
	Ballerz

	
	8:30pm
	HO Bouchard
	Scott Thomas Tax

	Tuesday, July 30
	GAMES MOVED TO WEDNESDAY, JULY 31

	Wednesday, July 31
	6:00pm
	Dragonfly Therapy
	Uniballers

	
	7:15pm
	Uniballers
	Texas Roadhouse

	
	8:30pm
	Fairmount Market
	CW Martin

	Monday, August 5
	6:00pm
	Ballerz
	Dragonfly Therapy

	
	7:15pm
	Dragonfly Therapy
	Texas Roadhouse

	
	8:30pm
	Texas Roadhouse
	HO Bouchard

	Tuesday, August 6
	6:00pm
	Scott Thomas Tax
	CW Martin

	
	7:15pm
	CW Martin
	Uniballers

	
	8:30pm
	Bare Bones
	Fairmount Market

	Monday, August 12
	6:00pm
	Fairmount Market
	Ballerz

	
	7:15pm
	Fairmount Market
	Scott Thomas Tax

	
	8:30pm
	CW Martin
	Texas Roadhouse

	Tuesday, August 13
	6:00pm
	Bare Bones
	Dragonfly Therapy

	
	7:15pm
	HO Bouchard
	Bare Bones

	
	8:30pm
	Uniballers
	HO Bouchard

	Monday, August 19
	6:00pm
	Ballerz
	Uniballers

	
	7:15pm
	MAKE UP SLOT
	MAKE UP SLOT

	
	8:30pm
	MAKE UP SLOT
	MAKE UP SLOT

	Tuesday, August 20
	6:00pm
	MAKE UP SLOT
	MAKE UP SLOT

	
	7:15pm
	MAKE UP SLOT
	MAKE UP SLOT



